
786 NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

16. Money Received for Repayment of Loans and Advances 
Details are as follows: 

Capital Equipment Credit Arrangments
Energy: Mines 
New Zealand Railways Corporation 
Vote Defence 
Vote Foreign Affairs 
Vote Transport (Airport Development) 

IBRD Loans
Harbour Boards 

Other Loans and Advances-
Coal Corporation of New Zealand Ltd. 
DFC New Zealand Ltd. . . 
Electricity Corporation of New Zealand Ltd. 
Energy: Electricity . . . . . . 
Energy: Mines 
Government Computing Services Ltd. 
Housing Corporation of New Zealand 
Lands and Survey- Land Settlement 
Land Corporation Ltd. 
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand 
Telecom Corporation of New Zealand Ltd. 

17. Gains on Redemption of Securities 
This Item is derived from the redemption of Treasury bills totalling $298,000,000 

from the Reserve Bank of New Zealand at a settlement of $284,237,927. 

$(000) 

2,989 
11,009 

7 

2,600 
53,275 

311,000 
2,515,213 

73,900 
27,500 

110,100 
255,444 

16,517 

140,000 

1988 

$(000) 

14,005 

263 

3,505,549 

$3,519,817 

No. 33 

1987 

$(000) 

7,278 
3,734 

18,761 
4,035 

8 

33,816 

303 

9,128 

9,128 

$43,247 


