16. Money Received for Repayment of Loans and Advances Details are as follows:

Details are as follows:									1988	1987
								\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000
Capital Equipment Credit Arrangments—	-									
Energy: Mines				 						7,278
New Zealand Railways Corporation				 				2,989		3,734
Vote Defence				 				11,009		18,761
Vote Foreign Affairs				 						4,035
Vote Transport (Airport Development)		••			•••					1,000
vote Hansport (Import Development)		••	•••	 	••	••	••			
									14,005	33,816
PPD L									-	
BRD Loans— Harbour Boards				 					263	303
									-	
Other Loans and Advances—										
Coal Corporation of New Zealand Ltd.				 				2,600		
DFC New Zealand Ltd				 				53,275		
Electricity Corporation of New Zealand	d Ltd.			 				311,000		
Energy: Électricity				 				2,515,213		
Energy: Mines				 				73,900		
Government Computing Services Ltd.				 				27,500		
Housing Corporation of New Zealand				 				110,100		
Lands and Survey-Land Settlement				 				255,444		
Land Corporation Ltd				 				16,517		
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation				 						9,128
Telecom Corporation of New Zealand	Ltd.			 				140,000		
									3,505,549	9,128
									-	
									\$3,519,817	\$43,247

17. Gains on Redemption of Securities

This item is derived from the redemption of Treasury bills totalling \$298,000,000 from the Reserve Bank of New Zealand at a settlement of \$284,237,927.